

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of the sole respondent is still awaited in
SLP(C) NO.28153, 31140, 30171, 31132, 31141, 29621, 31048
of 2012.

SLP(C) NO.33433/2012

Notice could not have been issued for want of spare
copies. Petitioner to furnish the same within two weeks.
Notices accordingly be issued thereafter.

SLP(C) NO.29251/2012, 1144/2013

Service of the sole respondent is complete but none
has entered appearance.

Matters stand complete. Registry to process for
listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules alongwith the
connected matters.

List again on 14.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar