

of 2012

Sole respondent in these SLPs has not been served. Ld.

Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for the same.

Be taken within four weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

SLP(C) NO.33433/2012

Spare copies of the SLP have not been filed by the petitioner. Be filed within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 17.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar