

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the Special Leave Petitions on 16 July 2021.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**